ISO-6432 MINIATURE CYLINDER/NON-PIVOT TYPE MINIATURE CYLINDER
MCMI series
Specification
Features
■ Non lubrication
Special housing and bushing enables self lubrication of piston rod.
■ High quality long service life
Hard anodised stainless steel cylinder tubes offer a high resistance

16 Rod packing NBR 1 2
17 Snap ring ─ Spring steel 1 2
18 Washer ─ Carbon steel 1 2
19 Tie nut Carbon steel 1 2
20 Rod front nut Carbon steel 2 2
21 Port plug Plastic 2 2
*1. Polyurethane     *2. Carbon steel     *3. Cylinder bore ø8~12 (Required quantity: 2 psc)
Component parts / Repair kits
Non-pivot type (end-plain)
Order example
Tube
I.D.
Component
parts Repair kits
ø8 CP-MCMI-8 PS-MCMI-8
ø10 CP-MCMI-10 PS-MCMI-10
ø12 CP-MCMI-12 PS-MCMI-12
ø16 CP-MCMI-16 PS-MCMI-16
ø20 CP-MCMI-20 PS-MCMI-20
ø25 CP-MCMI-25 PS-MCMI-25
Tube
I.D.
Component
parts
ø8 CP-MCMI-8-N
ø10 CP-MCMI-10-N
ø12 CP-MCMI-12-N
ø16 CP-MCMI-16-N
ø20 CP-MCMI-20-N
ø25 CP-MCMI-25-N
* Style 21 is not applicable in cylinder bore ø8~ø12.
* Repair kit is not applicable for cylinder bore ø8~ø12.
ISO-6432 MINIATURE CYLINDER
MCMI Inside structure & Parts list – Cushion air

17 Washer Carbon steel 1 2
18 Tie nut Carbon steel 1 2
19 Rod front nut Carbon steel 2 2
20 Port plug Plastic 2 2
21 Needle valve Stainless steel 2 2
22 Needle valve packing NBR 2 2
23 Steel ball Stainless steel 2 2
*1. Stainless steel
Non-pivot type (end-plain)
Component parts / Repair kits
Order example
Tube
I.D.
Component
parts Repair kits
ø16 CP-MCMI-16A PS-MCMI-16A
ø20 CP-MCMI-20A PS-MCMI-20A
ø25 CP-MCMI-25A PS-MCMI-25A
Tube
I.D.
Component
parts
ø16 CP-MCMI-16A-N
ø20 CP-MCMI-20A-N
ø25 CP-MCMI-25A-N
4 19 16 17 15 18 14 20 1 12 3 5 8 9 7 10 6 13 11 2
2
21
22